Overall
Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
	Rank
	Class
	SailNo
	Club
	HelmName
	CrewName
	Rating
	R1
	R2
	R3
	R4
	R5
	R6
	R7
	R8
	Total
	Nett

	1st
	470
	42112
	Ringkøbing Sejlklub
	Rasmus Askjær
	Rasmus Berg Jensen
	 
	(1.0)
	(1.0)
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	1.0
	8.0
	6.0
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